
1

Calcium Citrate 500 mg + Vitamin D3 2000 IU + Zinc Sulphate 7.5 mg + 
Magnesium Oxide 40 mg + Cyanocobalamin 15 mcg + Vitamin K2-7 45 mcg + 
Folic Acid 400 mcg + Boron Proteonate 1.5 mg + Omega-3 FattyAcids 150 mg.

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

2

Calcium Citrate Maleate 500 mg + Omega-3 Fatty Acids (EPA 90 mg + DHA 60 mg) + 
Lycopene (6%) 5000 mcg + Vitamin K2-7 10 mcg + Vitamin D3 400 IU + Vitamin B12 + 
Boron Proteonate 1.5 mg + Folic Acid 200 mcg + Pyridoxal 5 Phosphate 0.5 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

3

Calcium Citrate Maleate 500 mg + Calcitrio 0.25 mcg + Vitamin K2-7 45 mcg + 
Omega-3 Marine Triglycerides 250 mg + Hydroxocobalamin 750 mcg + 
Folic Acid 0.15 mg + Boron 1.5 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

4
Calcium Carbonate 500 mg + Soya Iso�lavones (4%) 50 mg + Vitamin K2- 7 45 mcg + 
Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate 7.5 mg + Magnesium Oxide 50mg + Vitamin D3 400 IU

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

5

Coral Calcium 100 mg + Calcium Ascorbare 100 mg + Calcium Ororate 100 mg + 
Calcium Gluconate 100 mg + Calcium Lactate 100 mg + Calcium Aspartate 100 mg +
 Calcium Citrate 500 mg + Calcitriol 0.25 mcg + Vitamin D3 500 IU + 
Magnesium Oxide 40 mg + Zinc Sulphate27.45 mg + Vitamin K2-7 45 mcg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

6 Coral Calcium eq. to Elemental Calcium 225 mg + Vitamin D3 500 IU 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

7
Calcium Carbonate 1250 mg + Vitamin D3 400 IU + Magnesium Oxide
100 mg + Zinc Sulphate 7.5 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

8 IU + Hydroxocobalamin 1500 mcg + L-Methylfolate 1 mg + Pyridoxal 5 Phosphate 20 mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

9
Calcium Citrate 500 mg + Vitamin D3 1000 IU + Magnesium Oxide 100
mg + Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate 7.5 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

10
Calcium Carbonate eq. to Elemental Calcium 500 mg + Vitamin D3 400 IU + 
Vitamin K2-7 45 mcg + Magnesium 50 mg + Zinc 7.5 mg + L-Lysine400 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

11
Calcium Carbonate eq. to Elemental Calcium 500 mg + Vitamin D3 400 IU + 
Vitamin K2-7 45 mcg + Magnesium 50 mg + Zinc 7.5 mg + L-Lysine400 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

12
Calcium Citrate Maleate eq. to Elemental Calcium 250 mg +
Cholecalciferol 100 IU + Folic Acid 50 mcg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

13 Calcium Fructoborate 112 mg eq. to Elemental Boron 3 mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

14 Coenzyme Q10 300 mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

15
Coenzyme Q10 100 mg + Omega-3 Fatty Acids Providing (EPA 90 mg + DHA 60 mg ) + 
Lycopene (10%) 4000 mcg + Sodium Selenate 70 mcg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

16 Hydroxocobalamin 1500 mcg + Lycopene (10%) 1000 mcg + Sodium Selenate 100 mcg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

17 Coenzyme Q10 100 mg + L-Carnitine 750 mg + Lycopene (10%) 2500 mcg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

18
Coenzyme Q10 100 mg + Lycopene (8%) 10 mg + Vitamin B1 10 mg + Vitamin B2 10 mg 
+ Vitamin B6 2 mg + Vitamin E Acetate 12.5 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Formula�ons Product Type Packing

19 Coenzyme Q10 100 mg + Levocarnitine 200 mg + Hydroxocobalamin 500 mcg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 



20
Coenzyme Q10 150 mg + L-Carnitine 500 mg + Astaxanthin (1%) 8 mg +
Sodium Selenate 60 mcg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

21

Coenzyme Q10 150 mg + Omega-3, Omega-6, Omega-9 Derived from Flaxseed Oil 500 mg + 
Lycopene (10%) 5000 IU + Vitamin B1 10 mg + Vitamin B2 10 mg + Vitamin B12 1 mcg + 
Vitamin B6 2 mg + Vitamin E12.5 mg + Zinc Sulphate 22.5 mg + Sodium Selenate 74 mcg + 
L-Arginine 100 mg + L-Carnitine 100 mg + Green Tea Extract 50 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

22
Coenzyme Q10 100 mg + L-Carnitine 500 mg + L-Arginine 100 mg +
Omega-3 Fatty Acid (Containing EPA & DHA) 150 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

23

Coenzyme Q10 100 mg + GLA (Gamma Linolenic Acid) 120 mg + Biotin 10 mg + 
EPA 180 mg + DHA 120 mg + Benfotiamine 100 mg + Inositol 200 mg + 
Chromium Picolinate 30 mg + Zinc Sulphate 15 mg + SodiumSelenate 70 mcg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

24 Coenzyme Q10 30 mg + L-Carnitine L-Tartrate 500 mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

25 Coenzyme Q10 100 mg + Magnesium Citrate 200 mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

26

Coenzyme Q10 100 mg + Lycopene 5000 mcg + Omega-3 Fatty Acids (EPA 90 mg +
 DHA 60 mg) + Natural Mixed Carotenoids (10%) 10.33 mg+ Wheat Germ Extract 25 mg + 
Calcium L Ascorbate 75 mg + Vitamin B12 5 mcg + Sodium Selenate 75 mcg + 
Zinc Sulphate 27.45 mg + Piper Longum Extract 5 mg + L-Arginine 50 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

27
Cissus Quadrangularis 500 mg + Vitamin K2-7 45 mcg + Vitamin D3 1000 IU + 
L-Methylfolate 1 mg + Calcium Citrate Maleate 500 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

28
Cissus Quadrangularis 400 mg + Vitex Negundo Extract 100 mg + 
Boswellia Serrata Extract 100 mg + Withania Somnifera 100 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

29
Cissus Quadrangularis 750 mg + Calcium Citrate Maleate 500 mg +
Calcitriol 0.25 mcg + Hydroxocobalamin 1500 mcg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

30 Cissus Quadrangularis 500 mg + Moringa Oleifera 100 mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

31
Cissus Quadrangularis 500 mg + Vitex Negundo 200 mg + Boswellia
Serrata Extract 200 mg + Withania Somnifera 100 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

32
Cissus Quadrangularis 500 mg + Calcium Citrate Maleate 500 mg +
Vitamin K2-7 45 mcg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

33
Cissus Quadrangularis 750 mg + Moringa 100 mg + Rose Hip Extract 50mg + 
Withania Somnifera 100 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

34 Cissus Quadrangularis 500 mg + Dalbergia Sissoo Extract 400 mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

35

Cissus Quadrangularis 200 mg + Calcium Citrate Maleate 800 mg + Magnesium 200 mg + 
Iso�lavones (40%) 100 mg + Phosphorus 50 mg + Manganese Sulphate 2 mg +
 Cupric Sulphate 1 mg + Zinc Sulphate 10 mg + Boron Proteonate 2 mg + Strontium 5 mg + 
Silicon Dioxide 2 mg + Calcitriol 0.25 mcg + Vitamin K2-7 100 mcg + Vitamin D3 10 mcg + 
Sodium Molybdenum 50 mcg + Sodium Selenate 50 mcg + Biotin 200 mcg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Formula�ons Product Type Packing

36

Cissus Quadrangularis 500 mg + Calcium Carbonate 250 mg + 
Moringa Oleifera Leaf 120 mg + Vitamin D3 2000 IU + Withania Somnifera 100 mg + 
Vitex Negundo 100 mg + Boswellia Serrata Extract 200 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 



38
Ferrous Ascorbate 100 mg + Folic Acid 1.5 mg + Zinc Sulphate eq. to
Elemental Zinc 22.5 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

39
Carbonyl Iron 100 mg + Folic Acid 1.5 mg + Cyanocobalamin 15 mcg +
Vitamin C 25 mg + Zinc Sulphate 61.8 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

40 Ferrous Ascorbate 100 mg + Folic Acid 5 mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

41
Ferrous Ascorbate 100 mg + Folic Acid 5 mg + Cyanocobalamin 15 mcg
+ Pyridoxine Hcl 3 mg + Cholecalciferol 1000 IU

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

42
Iron (Amino Acid Chelate) 30 mg + Zinc Sulphate 10 mg + Folic Acid
1500 mcg + Cyanocobalamin 15 mcg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

43
Ferric Pyrophosphate 12 mg + L-Methylfolate 200 mcg + Vitamin C 500 mcg + 
Vitamin C 500 mcg + Vitamin B6 15 mcg + Vitamin B12 15 mcg +DHA 200 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

44

Ferrous Ascorbate eq. to Elemental Iron 100 mg + Folic Acid 10 mg + Biotin 3000 mcg + 
Calcium Pantothenate 6 mg + Cyanocobalamin 15 mcg + Vitamin B1 2 mg +
Vitamin B3 25 mg + Vitamin B6 10 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

45
Ferrous Bisglycinate 100 mg + Folic Acid 1 mg + Hydroxocobalamin 500
mcg + Zinc Sulphate 15 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

46 Elemental Iron 30 mg + Vitamin C 50 mg + Folic Acid 300 mcg + Vitamin B12 1 mcg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

47
Heme Iron Polypeptide 12 mg + L-Methylfolate 200 mcg + Vitamin C
500 mcg + Vitamin B6 15 mcg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

48
Ferrous Bisglycinate eq. to Elemental Iron 60 mg + Zinc Bisglycinate 15 mg + 
Folic Acid 1 mg + Hydroxocobalamin 500 mcg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

49

Iron as (Ferrous Asparto Glycinate) 70 mg + Iron as (Ferrous Fumarate) 81 mg + Vitamin C 
(Ascorbic Acid) 140 mg + Vitamin C (Calcium Ascorbate 60 mg + Calcium Threonate 0.8 mg) 
+ Folic Acid 1 mg + Cyanocobalamin 10 mcg + L-Glutamic Acid 151 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

50
Tribulus Terrestris Extract 200 mg + L-Arginine 100 mg + 
Mucuna Pruriens Extract 20 mg + Ginkgo Biloba Extract 20 mg + Zinc Sulphate10 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

51 Tribulus Terrestris Extract 500 mg + Alpha Yohimbine 1.5 mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Formula�ons Product Type Packing

37 Cissus Quadrangularis 500 mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

52

Tribulus Terrestris Extract 200 mg + L-Arginine 500 mg + Coenzyme Q10 30 mg + 
Mucuna Pruriens 20 mg + Ginkgo Biloba 20 mg + Resveratrol 10 mg + 
Zinc Sulphate 10 mg + Yohimbine 1 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 



53

Garcinia Cambogia 500 mg + Licorice Root Extract 500 mg + Green Tea Extract 65 mg + 
Zingiber 35 mg + Piper Longum Extract 11 mg + Ocimum Tenui�lorum 50 mg + 
Withania Somnifera 100 mg + Tinospora Cordifolia Extract 100 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

54
Garcinia Cambogia 500 mg + Licorice Root Extract 500 mg + Green Tea Extract 65 mg + 
Zingiber Of�icinale 35 mg + Piper Longum Extract 11 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

55

Undenatured Collagen Type II 40 mg + Glucosamine Sulphate 250 mg + 
Chondroitin Sulphate 50 mg + Rose Hip Extract 400 mg + 
Boswellia Serrata Extract 50 mg + Hyaluroic Acid 20 mg + Curcuminoids 100 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

56
Collagen Peptide Type II 40 mg + Rose Hip Extract 400 mg + Vitamin C
35 mg + Boswellia Serrata Extract 200 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

57
Collagen Peptide Type I, II, V & X 200 mg + Chondroitin Sulphate 100
mg + Hyaluronic Acid 75 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

58

Collagen Peptide Type I 40 mg + Glucosamine Sulphate Potassium Chloride 500 mg + 
Chondroitin Sulphate 200 mg + Hyaluronic Acid 30 mg + Vitamin C 35 mg + 
Vitamin A 2500 IU + Vitamin B1 1.5 mg + Vitamin B2 1 mg + Vitamin B6 0.5 mg + 
Folic Acid 0.5 mg + ZincSulphate 22.5 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

59

Collagen Peptide Type II 40 mg + Rose Hip Extract 375 mg + 
Mucopolysaccharides 220 mg + Sodium Hyaluronate 30 mg + 
Chondroitin Sulphate 200 mg + Vitamin C 35 mg + Vitamin D3 1000 IU

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

60
Native Collagen Peptide Type II 40 mg + Glucosamine Sulphate 500 mg
+ Boswellia Serrata Extract 200 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

61
Native Collagen Peptide Type II (4%) 20 mg + Boswellia Serrata Extract
NLT (27%) 50 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

62

Collagen Peptide Type II 200 mg + Glucosamine Sulphate Potassium Chloride 750 mg + 
Methyl Sulphonyl Methane 250 mg + Chondroitin Sulphate Sodium 50 mg + 
Hyaluronic Acid 20 mg + Vitamin C 30 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

63
Collagen Peptide Type I 40 mg + Chondroitin Sulphate Sodium 200 mg
+ L-Arginine 500 mg + Sodium Hyaluronate 30 mg + Vitamin C 30 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

64

Lutein 5 mg + Astaxanthin 1 mg + Zeaxanthin 1 mg + Vitamin A 2500 IU+ 
Vitamin C 50 mg + Vitamin E (Acetate) 5 mg + Zinc Oxide eq. to Elemental Zinc 40 mg +
Cupric Oxide eq. to Elemental Copper 2 mg + Sodium Selenite 40 mcg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

65

Lutein 5 mg + Zeaxanthin (10%) 10 mg + Vitamin A (Palmitate) 5000 IU+ 
Vitamin C 75 mg + Vitamin E (Acetate) 25 IU + Manganese Sulphate 5 mg + 
Cupric Sulphate 2 mg + Zinc Sulphate 22.5 mg + Sodium Selenite 75 mcg + 
Omega-3 Fatty Acid 250 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

66

Lutein 10 mg + Astaxanthin 2 mg + Zeaxanthin 600 mcg + Cyanocobalamin 1 mcg + 
Bilberry Extract 100 mg + L-Glutathione 5 mg+ Vitamin A 1600 IU + Vitamin C 100 mg + 
Vitamin D3 400 IU + Vitamin E 100 mg + Folic Acid 200 mcg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

67
Lycopene (10%) 1000 mcg + Lutein (8%) 2000 mcg + Beta Carotene (10%) 5.17 mg + 
Grape Seed Extract 10 mg + Zinc Sulphate 10 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

68

Lycopene (6%) 2000 mcg + Lutein (8%) 3000 mcg + Grape Seed Extract 25 mg + 
Vitamin A (Palmitate) 5000 IU + Vitamin B1 5 mg + Vitamin B2 5 mg + 
Vitamin B6 1.5 mg + Vitamin B12 1 mcg + Folic Acid 1.5 mg +Zinc Sulphate 23 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Formula�ons Product Type Packing

69

Lycopene (8%) 5000 mcg + Vitamin A (Palmitate) 5000 IU + 
Vitamin E (Acetate) 15 mg + Vitamin C 80 mg + Zinc Sulphate 61.8 mg + 
CupricSulphate 1 mg + Sodium Selenate 30 mcg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 



70

Lycopene (6%) 10000 mcg + Beta Carotene 4800 mcg + Lutein (10%)8000 mcg + 
Bilberry Extract (1%) 50 mg + Grape Seed Extract (10%) 25 mg + Green Tea Extract 
(10%) 25 mg + Biotin 30 mcg + Vitamin B6 2 mg+ Folic Acid 200 mcg + 
Cupric Sulphate eq. to Elemental Copper 1 mg + Manganese Sulphate eq. to 
Elemental Manganese 1.4 mg + Zinc Oxied eq. to Elemental Zinc 12 mg + 
Sodium Selenite eq. to Elemental Selenium 40 mcg + Chromium Picolinate eq. 
to Elemental Chromium 8 mcg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

71

Lycopene (10%) 5000 mcg + Vitamin A (Acetate) 5000 IU + Vitamin E (Acetate)
15 mg + Vitamin C (Coated) 75 mg + Beta Carotene (10% Dispersion) 1 mg + 
Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate 7.5 mg + Cupric Sulphate 1 mg + 
Manganese Sulphate 150 mcg + Sodium Selenate 150mcg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

72

73

Lycopene (10%) 7500 mcg + Lutein 5000 mcg + Vitamin A 2500 IU + 
Vitamin E 50 mg + Vitamin C 50 mg + Vitamin B1 5 mg + Vitamin B2 3 mg + 
Vitamin B6 2 mg + Vitamin B12 5 mcg + Zinc Sulphate 27.45 mg + 
Cupric Sulphate 1 mg + Manganese Sulphate 1 mg + PotassiumSulphate 1 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

Softgel Capsules 

76
Omega-3 Fatty Acids Providing :Eicosapentaenoic Acid (EPA) 165 mg + 
Docosahexaenoic Acid (DHA) 110 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

74

Glucosamine Sulphate 750 mg + Boswellia Serrata Extract 200 mg + 
Methyl Sulphonyl Methane 200 mg + Chondroitin Sulphate 100 mg + 
Curcuma Longa Extract 50 mg + Hyaluronic Acid 10 mg + 
Vitamin K2-722.5 mcg + Vitamin D3 400 IU + Zinc 7.5 mg + Rose Hip Extract 275 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

75

Glucosamine Sulphate 750 mg + Boswellia Serrata Extract 100 mg + 
Methyl Sulphonyl Methane 100 mg + Bromelain 90 mg + Rose Hip
Extract 100 mg + Manganese Sulphate 50 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

77
Omega-3, Omega-6, Omega-9 Essential Fatty Acids derived from
Flaxseed Oil (100%w/w) 500 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

78
Omega-3 850 mg Eicosapentaenoic Acid (EPA) 360 mg + 
Docosahexaenoic Acid (DHA) 240 mg +Vitamin D3 10 mcg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

79
Omega-3 Fatty Acids 1000 mg Eicosapentaenoic Acid (EPA) 330 mg + 
Docosahexaenoic Acid (DHA) 220 mg + Oleic Acid 150 mg + Vitamin E 3 IU

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

80
Omega-3 Fatty Acid 30 mg + Wheat Germ Oil 100 mg + Natural Vitamin
E 400 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

81 Wheat Germ Oil 100 mg + Vitamin E 400 IU + Vitamin C 150 mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

82
Beta Carotene 30 mg + Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate 27.5 mg +
Manganese Sulphate 2 mg + Cupric Sulphate 1 mg + Sodium Selenate 200 mcg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Glucosamine Sulphate Potassium Hydrochloride 750 mg + Methyl
Sulphonyl Methane 250 mg + Rose Hip Extract 100 mg

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Formula�ons Product Type Packing

83
Beta Carotene (30%) 30 mg + Vitamin C 200 mg + Vitamin E (50%) 200 mg + 
Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate 25 mg + Sodium Selenite 100 mcg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

84 Natural Vitamin E 400 mg + Cod Liver Oil 300 mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 



85 Evening Primrose Oil 500 mg + Cod Liver Oil 300 mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

86 Cod Liver Oil 150 mg + Wheat Germ Oil 200 mg + Vitamin E 10 mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

87 Evening Primrose Oil 1000 mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

88 Evening Primrose Oil 500 mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

89 Evening Primrose Oil 1000 mg + Tocotrienols 30 mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

90

Ginseng Extract 42.5 mg + Vitamin A 2500 IU + Vitamin B1 1 mg + Vitamin B2 1.5 mg + 
Vitamin B6 1 mg + Vitamin B12 1 mcg + Vitamin C 50 mg + Vitamin D3 200 IU + 
Vitamin E Acetate 5 mg + Nicotinamide 10 mg + Calcium Pantothenate 5 mg + 
Folic Acid 0.15 mg + Ferrous Fumarate 30 mg + Cupric Sulphate 0.5 mg + 
Manganese Sulphate 0.5 mg + Magnesium Sulphate 0.5 mg + Zinc Sulphate 10 mg + 
Dibasic Calcium Phosphate 75 mg + Potassium Iodide 0.1 mg + PotassiumChloride 2 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

91

Hydroxocobalamin 1500 mcg + Vitamin A 1500 IU + Vitamin B1 2 mg + 
Vitamin B2 5 mg + Vitamin B6 3 mg + Vitamin C 25 mg + Vitamin D3 50 IU + 
Vitamin E 10 IU + Biotin 30 mcg + Calcium D-Pantothenate 5 mg + 
Chromium Chloride eq. to Elemental Chromium 150 mcg + Cupric Sulphate 2.5 mg + 
Ferrous Fumarate 25 mg + Folic Acid 300 mcg + L- Glutamic Acid 50 mg + 
Lactobacillus Acidophilus 40 million spores + Manganese Chloride eq. to 
Elemental Manganese 1.4 mg + Sodium Molybdate 25 mcg + Niacin 25 mg + 
Potassium Iodide 100 mcg + Zinc Sulphate 20 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

92

Ginseng Extract 200 mg + Ginkgo Biloba 50 mg + Hydroxocobalamin 1500 mcg + 
Alpha Lipoic Acid 100 mg + Inositol 50 mg + Folic Acid 2.5 mg + Biotin 75 mcg + 
Pyridoxine Hcl 5 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

93

Grape Seed Extract 50 mg + Vitamin C 40 mg + Vitamin B3 18 mg + Vitamin E 10 mg + 
Zinc 10 mg + Magnesium 3 mg + Vitamin B5 3 mg + Vitamin B2 1.6 mg + 
Vitamin B1 1.4 mg + Vitamin B6 1 mg + Vitamin A 600 mcg + Manganese 250 mcg + 
Biotin 150 mcg + Folic Acid 100 mcg + Iodine 100 mcg + Copper 30 mcg + 
Selenium 30 mcg + Chromium 25 mcg + Vitamin D3 5 mcg + Vitamin B12 1 mcg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

94
L-methylfolate 1 mg + Hydroxocobalamin 1500 mcg + Pyridoxal 5
Phosphate 1.5 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

95 Folic Acid 5 mg + Hydroxocobalamin 750 mcg + Vitamin B6 10 mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

96 L-methylfolate Calcium 1 mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

97
L-methylfolate 1 mg + Cyanocobalamin 15 mcg + Pyridoxal 5 Phosphate
0.5 mg + DHA 90 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

98
L-methylfolate 800 mcg + Hydroxocobalamin 1500 mcg + Vitamin D3
2000 IU + Pyridoxal 5 Phosphate 0.5 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

99 Hydroxocobalamin 1500 mcg + Vitamin D3 2000 IU 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Formula�ons Product Type Packing

100 Cholecalciferol 60,000 IU
10x10 10x1x10 

Blister Pack
Softgel Capsules 

101 Cholecalciferol 2000 IU
10x10 10x1x10 

Blister Pack
Softgel Capsules 



103
Taurine 500 mg + Ginseng Extract 42.5 mg + Zinc Sulphate 61.4 mg +
Chromium Picolinate 250 mcg + Sodium Selenate 70 mcg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

104
Ferric Pyrophosphate eq. to Elemental Iron 30 mg + Vitamin C 50 mg +
Folic Acid 300 mcg + Vitamin B12 0.75 mcg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

105
Hydroxocobalamin 1500 mcg + Alpha Lipoic Acid 100 mg + 
Thiamine Mononitrate 10 mg + Pyridoxine Hcl 3 mg + Folic Acid 1.5 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

106
Diosmin 300 mg + Horse Chestnut Extract 167 mg + Butches Broom
Extract 33 mg + Hesperidin 33 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

107

Probiotics (Lactobacillus Acidophilus, Lactobacillus Rhamnosus, 
Bi�idobacterium Longum, Saccharomyces Boulardii) 1.25 billion spores, 
Fructo-oligosaccharides 100 mg + Fungal Amylase 50 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

108
Calcitriol 0.25 mcg + Calcium Carbonate eq. to Elemental Calcium 200 mg + 
Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate eq. to Elemental Zinc 7.5 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

109 L-Carnitine 500 mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

110

Eicosapentaenoic Acid (EPA) 90 mg + Docosahexaenoic Acid (DHA) 60 mg + Ginseng 
Extract 42.5 + Lycopene (10%) 2000 mcg + Vitamin A 2500 IU + Vitamin E 25 mg + 
Vitamin B1 10 mg + Vitamin B2 10 mg + Vitamin B6 3 mg + Vitamin B12 5 mcg + 
Nicotinamide 50 mg + Calcium Pantothenate 12.5 mg + Manganese Sulphate 1.5 mg + 
Cupric Sulphate 2.5 mg + Sodium Selenite eq. to Elemental Selenium 100 mcg+ 
Zinc Sulphate 5 mg + Chromium Picolinate 65 mcg + Folic Acid 1 mg +

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

111

Lactobacillus Acidophilus 0.48 billion spores + Lactobacillus Rhamnosus0.48 
billion spores + Bi�idobacterium Longum 0.48 billion spores + 
Bi�idobacterium Bi�idum 0.48 billion spores + Saccharomyces Boulardii0.1 
billion spores + Fructo-oligosaccharides 3000 mcg + Zinc Enriched Yeast 20 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

112 L-Leucine 500 mg + L-Valine 150 mg + L-Isoleucine 150 mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

113
Myo-inositol 750 mg + Trigonella Foenum Graecum 500 mg + Berberine
250 mg + L-Methylfolate 5 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

114 Lactobacillus rhamnosus 6 billion CFU
10x10 10x1x10 

Blister Pack
Softgel Capsules 

115
Benfotiamine 50 mg + Pyridoxine Hcl 25 mg + Resveratrol 25 mg +
Astaxanthin 8 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

116 Thymoquinone 12.5 mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

117 Bacopa Monnieri 450 mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

102

Chlorophytum Borivilianum 200 mg + Tribulus Terrestris Extract 180 mg
+ Trigonella-foenum-graecum 180 mg + Ginger 100 mg + L-Arginine 80 mg + 
Panax Ginseng 42.5 mg + Ginkgo Biloba 30 mg + Astaxanthin 2 mg
+ Vitamins B1 1.4 mg + Vitamin B6 2 mg + Zinc Sulphate 12 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

Formula�ons Product Type Packing

118 Turmeric 500 mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

119

Ocimum Sanctum (Tulsi) 200 mg + Cinnamomum Zeylanicium (Dalchini) 100 mg + 
Zingiber Of�icinale (Sunthi) 100 mg + Piper Nigrum (Krishna Marich) 50 mg + 
Vitis Vinifera (Draksha) 50 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 



120

Collagen Peptide Type I-II-V-X 200 mg + Rose Hip Extract 375 mg + 
Mucopolysaccharides 220 mg + Sodium Hyaluronate 30 mg + 
Chondroitin Sulphate 200 mg + Vitamin C 35 mg + Vitamin D3 1000 IU

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

121
Grape Seed Extract 200 mg + Colostrum 200 mg + Curcumin Extract (95%) 100 mg + 
Green Tea Extract 50 mg + Phyllanthus Emarus Extract (Bhumi Amla) 50 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

122

Garcinia Cambogia Extract (Containing 60% hydroxy citric acid) 550 mg+ 
Caralluma Fimbriata Extract (Containing 25% pregnane glycoside) 500 mg + 
L-Leucine 50 mg + Green Tea Extract (Containing 30% polyphenols) 35 mg + 
Ginger Extract (Containing 1.5% gingerol) 35 mg+ Pyridoxine Hcl 7.5 mg + 
Piperine 1.1 mg + Cholecalciferol 20 mcg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

123

Soy Iso�lavones (40%) 100 mg + Magnesium Oxide 100 mg + 
L-Ascorbic Acid 75 mg + Alpha Tocopheryl Acetate 20 mg + 
Nicotinamide 20 mg + Pyridoxine Hcl 20 mg + Cupric Sulphate 1 mg + 
Vitamin A 2500 IU + Cholecalciferol 1000 IU + Folic Acid 500 mcg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

124
Maca Root Extract 200 mg + Catuaba Extract 200 mg + Withania
Somnifera 200 mg + Ginseng Extract 100 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

125
Boswellia Serrata Extract 250 mg + Curcumin Extract (95%) 250 mg +
Vitex Negundo 100 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

126

Withania Somnifera 100 mg + Bacopa Monnieri 100 mg + 
Matricaria Chamomilla 100 mg + Nardostachys Jatamansi 100 mg + 
Convolvulus Pluricaulis 100 mg + Zingiber Of�icinale 35 mg + 
Piper Longum Extract20 mg + Myristica Fragrans 11 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

127 Gamma Linoleic Acid (from Evening Primrose and Borage Oils) 120 mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

128

Spirulina 200 mg + Grape Seed Extract 100 mg + Wheatgrass 100 mg +
Medicago Sativa Extract (Alfalfa) 75 mg + Green Tea Extract 100 mg + 
Emblica Of�icinalis Extract (Amla) 50 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

129

Picrorhiza Kurroa (Katuka) 200 mg + Boerhavia Diffusa (Punarnava) 100 mg + 
Andrographis Paniculata (Kalmegh) 50 mg + Solanum Nigrum (Makoy) 50 mg + 
Cichorium Intybus (Kasani) 50 mg + Achillea Millefolium (Biranjaasif) 50 mg + 
Capparis Seppiara (Himsraa) 50 mg + Terminalia Chebula (Haritaki) 50 mg + 
Tamarix Gallica (Jhavuka) 50 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

130

L-Glutamic Acid 61.8 mg + DL-Methionine 40 mg + L-Aspartic Acid 36.2 mg + 
L-Leucine 23.8 mg + L-Arginine 23.5 mg + L-Lysine 19.6 mg + L- Proline 16 mg + 
L-Serine 16 mg + L-Phenylalanine 16 mg + L-Isoleucine14.6 mg + L-Valine 14 mg + 
Glycine 12.8 mg + L-Tyrosine 11.9 mg + L- Alanine 11.9 mg + L-Threonine 11.3 mg + 
L-Histidine 7.7 mg + L- Cysteine 3.9 mg + L-Tryptophan 3.6 mg + Vitamin C 40 mg + 
Niacin 15 mg + Biotin 10 mg + Vitamin E 5 mg + Calcium Pantothenate 5 mg + 
Folic Acid 150 mcg + Calcium 100 mg + Magnesium 50 mg + Iron 14 mg+ 
Zinc Sulphate 10 mg + Manganese 5 mg + Cupric Sulphate 1.7 mg + 
Sodium Selenite 40 mcg + Iso�lavones (40%) 50 mg + Grape Seed Extract 20 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

131 Carica Papaya Extract 350 mg + Tinospora Cordifolia 150 mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Formula�ons Product Type Packing

132 Ginkgo biloba 40mg + Ginseng 42.5mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

133

St. John warts 100 mg+ Melatonin 10 mg + Ginkgo biloba 40 mg+ Rosemary ext 50 mg + 
Chamomile 50mg +  Valerian ext 50 mg + Skull Cap 30 mg +  Magnesium 50mg +  
Calcium 30 mg + L-Theanine 15mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

134

Kava Kava (Piper methysticum) root 60mg + Passion Flower (Passi�lora spp.) 
�lower and leaf 200 mg + Gotu kola leaf extract 60mg + Hops strobile extact 50mg + 
Valerian root extract 200mg + Mellissa (dry extract of lemon balm) 200mg + 
Matricaria recutita (chamomile) 200mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 



135

White Willow (Salix alba) bark 100mg + Ginger (Zingiber of�icinale) root 100mg + 
Black Cohosh (Cimicifuga racemosa) rhizome and root 100mg+ Feverfew (Tanacetum 
parthenium) �lower and leaf 25mg + Kava Kava (Piper methysticum) root 25mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

136

Melatonin 5mg + Valerian root extract 100mg + Passi�lora �lower extract 100mg +
Mellissa (dry extract of lemon balm) 100mg +L-Tryptophan 100mg + 
Magnesium 60mg + Vitamin B6 - 3mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

137

Ocimum basilicum 50mg +  Chamaemelum nobile 50mg + Zingiber of�icinale 50mg +  
Mentha piperita 10mg + Rosmarinus of�icinalis 50mg+ Magnesium 100mg + 
Vitamin B6 - 2mg + Valerian 30mg + Ginkgo Biloba 40mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

138 Ellagic acid 500mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

139

Sheep Sorrel (Rumex acetosella) �lower and leaf 250mg +  Burdock (Arctium lappa) 
root 300mg +  Slippery Elm (Ulmus fulva) inner bark 200mg +  Turkey Rhubarb 
(Rheum spp.) root 150mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

140

Burdock (Arctium lappa) root 100mg +  Red Clover (Trifolium pratense) �lower 100mg +  
Yellow Dock (Rumex crispus) root 100mg + Stinging Nettle (Urtica dioica) leaf 50mg+  
Dandelion (Taraxacum of�icinale) root 100mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

141

centaurium erythraea (Himalayan Gentian) 100mg + zingiber of�icinale
root 500mg +  gentiana lutea root 100mg +  Medicago sativa 10mg + 
Curcuma longa 50mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

142

Withania somnifera Aswagandha 200 mg Embella ribes extract (Vidanga) 50 mg 
Emblica of�icinalis (Amla) 50 mg Terminalia chebula extract 50 mg Terminalia bellerica 
extract (Bahera) 50 mg Foenuculum vulgare extract (Fennel /Saunf) 50 mg 
Piper longunm extract (Pippali) 25 mg Cyminum cuminum extract (Jeerak) 25 mg 
Brahmi 20 mg Shatavari 25 mg Bhringaraj 40 mg Curcuma Longa50 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

143 L-Ornithine L-Aspartate 150mg +  Pancreatin 100mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

144

Alpha Ketoanalogue to DL-Isoleucine 67mg + Alpha Ketoanalogue to Leucine 101mg +  
Alpha Ketoanalogue to Phenylalanine 68 mg + Alpha Ketoanalogue to Valine 86mg + 
Methionine 59mg + L-lysine 105mg + L-Threonine 53mg + L- Tryptophan 23mg + 
 L-Histidine 38mg + L-Tyrosine 30mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

145
Cranberry 300mg + Hibiscus 150mg +D – Mannose 250mg + Blueberry 10mg +  Acaiberry 20mg 
+ Gojiberry 20mg + Vitamin C 10mg + Vitamin B5 - 5mg +  L-Methionine 22mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

146 Egg Shell Membrane (Collagen type 5) - 500mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

147 Rutoside 100mg + Bromelain 90mg + Trypsin 48mg + Curcumin 50% -100mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

148 Natural Royal Jelly 250mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Formula�ons Product Type Packing

149 Natural Royal Jelly 250mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Capsules 

150

Picrorhiza Kurroa (Katuka) 200 mg + Boerhavia Diffusa (Punarnava) 100 mg + 
Andrographis Paniculata (Kalmegh) 50 mg + Solanum Nigrum (Makoy) 50 mg + 
Cichorium Intybus (Kasani) 50 mg + Achillea Millefolium (Biranjaasif) 50 mg + 
Capparis Seppiara (Himsraa) 50 mg + Terminalia Chebula (Haritaki) 50 mg + 
Tamarix Gallica (Jhavuka) 50 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

151

Withania Somnifera 200 mg + Mucuna Pruriens 200 mg + Chlorophytum 
Borivilianum 200 mg + Tribulus Terrestris Extract 180 mg+ Trigonella-foenum-
graecum 180 mg + Ginger 100 mg + L-Arginine 80 mg + Panax Ginseng 42.5 mg + 
Ginkgo Biloba 30 mg + Astaxanthin 2 mg+ Vitamins B1 1.4 mg + 
Vitamin B6 2 mg + Zinc Sulphate 12 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 



152
Asparagus Racemosus 200mg + Withania Somnifera 100mg +
Trigonella Foenum 50mg + Glcyrrhiza Glabra 50mg + Allium Sativum 20mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

153
L-Arginine 266.7 mg +  N-acetyl-L-cysteine 200 mg + Coral Calcium 53.2 mg + 
Vitamin C 33.35 mg + Lactobacillus Acidophilus 0.5 billion CFU

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

154
N-Acetyl Cysteine 300mg +  Myo-Inositol 1100mg + L-Methylfolate 100mcg + 
Vitamin D3 1000IU

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

155 Myo-Inositol 500mg + Zinc 6mg +  Astaxanthin 2mg + Co-Enzyme Q10 12.5mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

156
Hyper perforatum 3% 200mg + Crocus sativus 10mg + Piper longum
20% 75mg + Mucuna puriens 20% - 125mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

157

L-Arginine 500 mg + Tribulus Terrestris Extract 200 mg + Chlorophytum Borivilianum 
(Safed Musli) 75 mg + Shilajit 50 mg  + Tongkat Ali 50 mg + Maca Root Extract 50 mg  + 
Horny Goat Weed Extract  50 mg + Ginkgo Biloba 40 mg + Korean Ginseng 30 mg + 
Mucuna Pruriens Extract 20  mg + Zinc Sulphate 10 mg + Yohimbine Bark Extract 1 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

158
L-arginine 500 mg + Tribulus Terrestris200 mg + Mucuna pruriens 20 mg + 
Ginkgo biloba 20 mg + Zinc 10 mg + Yohimbe bark 1 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

159
Polypodium Leucotomos 400mg +  Zinc 7.5mg + Vitamin C 40mg + 
Picorrhihiza kurroa 20mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

160

Pancreatin 212 mg + Diastase(1:2000) 12.5 mg + Pepsin 5 mg+ Vitamin B1 5 mg + 
Vitamin B2 5 mg + Vitamin B12 7.5 mcg+ Folic Acid 1000 mcg+ 
Niacin 23.5 mg + Lactobacillus Acidophilus 60 million spores

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

161
Sachet - Cranberry Extract 200mg + D Mannose 300mg + Potassium
Magnesium Citrate 978mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

162 Sea Buckthorn Powder 250mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

163
Flax seed 1000 mg provides Omega-3 350 mg + Omega-6 110 mg +
Omega-9 110 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

164
L-Glutathione 500 mg + Alpha Lipoic Acid 50 mg + Grape Seed Extract
50 mg + Vitamin C 40 mg  + Vitamin E 10 mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

165

Soy Iso�lavones  100 mg + Elemental Magnesium 100 mg + Vitamin C 75 mg + 
Vitamin E 20 mg + Nicotinamide 20 mg + Vitamin B6 20 mg + Calcium 
Pantothenate 20 mg + Elemental Zinc 15 mg + Vitamin B1 15 mg + Elemental 
Iron 12 mg + Vitamin B2 3 mg + Elemental Boron 2 mg+ Elemental 
Copper 1 mg + Elemental Manganese 0.5 mg + Vitamin A 2500 IU + 
Folic Acid 500 mcg + Elemental Iodine 225 mcg + Elemental Selenium 100 mcg + 
Elemental Chromium 80 mcg + Biotin 30 mcg + Vitamin D3 600 IU + Vitamin B12 9 mcg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
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Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
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Softgel Hardgel
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Softgel Hardgel
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Softgel Hardgel
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Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Formula�ons Product Type Packing

166

Ginkgo Biloba 120 mg + Alpha Lipoic Acid 100 mg + Magnesium 100 mg
+ Dibasic Calcium Phosphate 75 mg + Zinc 61.8 mg + Niacinamide 50 mg + 
Ginseng Extract 42.5 mg + Beta Carotene (10% Dispersion) 10.33 mg +
Vitamin B1 10 mg + Vitamin B6 10 mg + Vitamin B2 5 mg + Potassium 3 mg + 
Hydroxocobalamin 1500 mcg + Vitamin A 5000 IU + Vitamin D3 2000 IU + 
Vitamin E 400 IU + Chromium 400 mcg + Selenium 100 mcg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

167

Astaxanthin 1mg + Lutein 5 mg + Zeaxanthin 1 mg + Vitamin A 10000 IU + 
Vitamin C 50 mg + Vitamin E 5 mg + Zinc oxide 40 mg + Cupric oxide 2 mg + 
Sodium Selenite 40 mcg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

168

Ocium sanctum (tulsi) - 200mg + Cinamommum zeylanicium ( dalchini)- 100mg + 
Zingiber of�icinal  (sunthi) - 100mg + Piper nigrum (Krishna Marich) - 50mg + 
Vitis Vinifera (draksha)- 50mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

169 Salacia oblonga 500mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 



170
Adhatoda zeylanica 100mg + Zingiber of�icinale - rhizome standardizedextracts 100mg+ 
Glycyrrhiza glabra - extract 100mg + Piper longum - extract 35mg + Aegle marmelos 60mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

171 Calcium fructoborate 216mg  + Magnesium 382mg  + MSM 500mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

172 Calcium fructoborate 112mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

173 Nattokinase 100mg + Pycnogenol 100mg + Rutin 50mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

174 Adhatoda zeylanica (Adulsa) 500mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

175 Allium sativum ( bulbs dried standardized powder ) 600mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

176 Boerhavia diffusa ( aerial part as powder ) 500mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

177 Vitamin C 80mg  + cranberry extract ( proanthocyanidin 25% ) 400mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

178 Moringa Leaf 500mg Tablets 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

179 Spirulina (algae ) from spirulina platensis 500mg + Withania somnifera Dunal 100mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

180 Spirulina (algae ) from spirulina platensis 500mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

181 Policosanol 10mg + Guggul extract- (3% ) 25mg + Green tea extract - (90%) 50mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

182

Hyoscyamus Niger (Khurasani Ajmo)180mg + Convolvulus prostratus (Shankhpushpi) 
extract 100mg + Vitex Negundo (Nirgundi) ext. 100mg+ Chamomile extract 100mg + 
Bacopa monnieri  (Brahmi) ext. 100mg + Valeriana wallichii (Tagar) ext. 50mg + 
Nardostachys Jatamansi Ext. 50mg +  Ganthoda (Pipramul) Ext. 20mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 
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183 Collagen Peptide-10gm + Glucosamine Sulphate-1500mg + Vitamin C - 35mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

184 Each sachet contanins Inositol Myo- inositol-2000mg + D-chiro inositol- 50mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

185
L-ascorbic acid20mg + Carbonyl iron 17mg + Pyridoxine hydrochloride 1mg + 
N-pteroyl-l-glutamin acid 100mcg + Cyanocobalamin 1mcg + Grape seed extract 200mg

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

186 Adhatoda zeylanica 250mg + Tinospora cardifolia 100mg +  Solanum nigram 100mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

187 Andrographis Paniculata 450mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

188 Azadirachta indica 250mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 



190 Convolvulus pluricaulis 500mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

191 DIM ( Dindolylmethane ) 200mg + Black pepper Extract 95% 10mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

192 Magnesium Glycerophosphate 48.6mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

193 Magnesium Glycerophosphate 97.2mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

194 Rubia cordifolia 500mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

195 Saraca asoca ( 1000mg) ( Not recommended for children below 5 years)

196
L-Lysine + Nicotinamide + D-Panthenol + Ribo�lavin Sodium Phosphate + 
Thiamine HCL + Pyridoxine HCl + Cyanocobalamin 100 ML & 200 ML  

100 ML & 200 ML  

Syrup 

10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

197
Pyridoxine Hydrochloride + Nicotinamide + Cyanocobalamin + 
Lysine Hydrochloride

Syrup 

198 Antioxidants, Vitamins & Minerals Syrup Syrup 

199 B-Complex With L-Lysine Syrup Syrup 

200 B-Complex With Multivitamin And Zinc Syrup Syrup 

100 ML & 200 ML  

100 ML & 200 ML  

100 ML & 200 ML  

201 Ferric Ammonium Citrate + Folic Acid + Zinc

202 Fungal Diastase + Pepsin

Syrup 100 ML & 200 ML  

Syrup 100 ML & 200 ML  

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Softgel Hardgel
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Softgel Hardgel
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189 DHA250mg + Colostrum 500mg 10x10 10x1x10 
Blister Pack

Softgel Hardgel
Capsules 

Formula�ons Product Type Packing

203

204

L-Ornithine-L-Aspartate, Tricholine, Silymarin With B.Complex Syrup

Lycopene With Antioxidants, Vitamins And Minerals Syrup

Syrup 

Syrup 

100 ML & 200 ML  

100 ML & 200 ML  

205 Methylcobalamin With Lycopene And Multivitamin Syrup Syrup 100 ML & 200 ML  

206 Multivitamin, Minerals And Antioxidants Syrup Syrup 100 ML & 200 ML  

207 Protein Tonic With Iron, Vitamins And Minerals Syrup Syrup 100 ML & 200 ML  

208 Silymarin With B.Complex Syrup Syrup 100 ML & 200 ML  

209 Silymarin With Calcium Pangamate & B-Complex Suspension Syrup 100 ML & 200 ML  

210 Silymarin With Vitamins And Cyanocobalamin Syrup Syrup 100 ML & 200 ML  

211 Zinc Gluconate Solution Syrup 100 ML & 200 ML  



212 Zinc Gluconate With Prebiotics & Probiotics Oral Suspension Syrup 100 ML & 200 ML  

213 Calcium Carbonate + Vitamin D3 Syrup 

Syrup 

100 ML & 200 ML  

100 ML & 200 ML  

2- 50% ADVANCE PAYMENT ALONG WITH CONFIRMED PURCHASE ORDER.

1- GST WILL BE CHARGED EXTRA AS PER GOVERNMENT RULES.

3- ALL DISPUTES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANDIGARH  JURISDICTION  ONLY.

4- FRIEGHT CHARGES WILL BE BORNE BY THE PARTY.

5- OUR RESPONSIBILTY CEASES THE GOODS ARE HANDED OVER TO THE CARRIER.

					TERMS	&	CONDITIONS

214 Energy Drink (Glucose Powder) Powder

Powder

100 GM

200 GM

215 ORS

216 Protein Powder With DHA With Choclate �lavour

Powder 200 GM217 Protein Powder With DHA With Mango �lavour

Powder 200 GM218 Protein Powder With DHA With Kesar Badam  �lavour

Powder 200 GM219 Protein Powder With DHA With Elaichi �lavour

Powder 200 GM220 Protein Powder With DHA With Vanilla �lavour

Formula�ons Product Type Packing
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